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Wettkampf 22 - 200m Brust männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:48,27 145

  100m: 01:52,78 (01:52,78) | 200m: 03:48,27 (01:55,49)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:48,26 145

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:53,18 334

  100m: 01:21,67 (01:21,67) | 200m: 02:53,18 (01:31,51)
2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 03:08,96 257

  100m: 01:34,77 (01:34,77) | 200m: 03:08,96 (01:34,19)
3. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:10,49 250

  100m: 01:34,04 (01:34,04) | 200m: 03:10,49 (01:36,45)
4. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,05 237

  100m: 01:34,73 (01:34,73) | 200m: 03:14,05 (01:39,32)
5. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,06 237

  100m: 01:34,12 (01:34,12) | 200m: 03:14,06 (01:39,94)
6. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:29,68 188

  100m: 01:43,29 (01:43,29) | 200m: 03:29,68 (01:46,39)
7. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:31,93 182

  100m: 01:43,08 (01:43,08) | 200m: 03:31,93 (01:48,85)
8. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:33,26 178

  100m: 01:45,02 (01:45,02) | 200m: 03:33,26 (01:48,24)
9. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 03:36,07 171

  100m: 01:44,54 (01:44,54) | 200m: 03:36,07 (01:51,53)
10. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:36,13 171

  100m: 01:42,89 (01:42,89) | 200m: 03:36,13 (01:53,24)
11. Dennis Mertlich 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:46,48 149

  100m: 01:49,09 (01:49,09) | 200m: 03:46,48 (01:57,39)

abgemeldet
Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:32,58 488

  100m: 01:12,59 (01:12,59) | 200m: 02:32,58 (01:19,99)
2. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:34,12 473

  100m: 01:14,14 (01:14,14) | 200m: 02:34,12 (01:19,98)

abgemeldet
Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel
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Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:08,85 257

  100m: 01:30,18 (01:30,18) | 200m: 03:08,85 (01:38,67)
2. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:09,07 256

  100m: 01:34,41 (01:34,41) | 200m: 03:09,07 (01:34,66)
3. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 03:19,06 219

  100m: 01:37,45 (01:37,45) | 200m: 03:19,06 (01:41,61)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:18,05 659

  100m: 01:05,77 (01:05,77) | 200m: 02:18,05 (01:12,28)
2. Fabian Landen 1997 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:24,18 578

  100m: 01:08,77 (01:08,77) | 200m: 02:24,18 (01:15,41)
3. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:32,58 488

  100m: 01:12,59 (01:12,59) | 200m: 02:32,58 (01:19,99)
4. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:34,12 473

  100m: 01:14,14 (01:14,14) | 200m: 02:34,12 (01:19,98)
5. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:53,18 334

  100m: 01:21,67 (01:21,67) | 200m: 02:53,18 (01:31,51)
6. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,39 327

  100m: 01:22,65 (01:22,65) | 200m: 02:54,39 (01:31,74)
7. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:08,85 257

  100m: 01:30,18 (01:30,18) | 200m: 03:08,85 (01:38,67)
8. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 03:08,96 257

  100m: 01:34,77 (01:34,77) | 200m: 03:08,96 (01:34,19)
9. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:09,07 256

  100m: 01:34,41 (01:34,41) | 200m: 03:09,07 (01:34,66)
10. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:10,49 250

  100m: 01:34,04 (01:34,04) | 200m: 03:10,49 (01:36,45)
11. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,05 237

  100m: 01:34,73 (01:34,73) | 200m: 03:14,05 (01:39,32)
12. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,06 237

  100m: 01:34,12 (01:34,12) | 200m: 03:14,06 (01:39,94)
13. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 03:19,06 219

  100m: 01:37,45 (01:37,45) | 200m: 03:19,06 (01:41,61)
14. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:29,68 188

  100m: 01:43,29 (01:43,29) | 200m: 03:29,68 (01:46,39)
15. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:31,93 182

  100m: 01:43,08 (01:43,08) | 200m: 03:31,93 (01:48,85)
16. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:33,26 178

  100m: 01:45,02 (01:45,02) | 200m: 03:33,26 (01:48,24)
17. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 03:36,07 171

  100m: 01:44,54 (01:44,54) | 200m: 03:36,07 (01:51,53)
18. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:36,13 171

  100m: 01:42,89 (01:42,89) | 200m: 03:36,13 (01:53,24)
19. Dennis Mertlich 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:46,48 149

  100m: 01:49,09 (01:49,09) | 200m: 03:46,48 (01:57,39)
20. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:48,26 145
21. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:48,27 145

  100m: 01:52,78 (01:52,78) | 200m: 03:48,27 (01:55,49)
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